Certificate of Compliance/Origin

We

Assembly Technologies International, Inc. (dba. American Beauty Tools) (dba. Esico Triton Tools) 1937 Barrett Drive Troy, MI 48084, USA 1(248)280-2810 info@americanbeautytools.com



declare under our sole responsibility that the following product

Equipment: Replacement Item_Set Screws Brand name: American Beauty Tools Model/type: 3935



is in conformity with the following

- All applicable drawings and specifications
- Low Voltage Directive (LVD) 2014/35/EU
- Restriction of Hazardous Substances (RoHS) Directive 2011/65/EU
- Waste Electrical and Electronic Equipment (WEEE) Directive, 2012/19/EU
- * Non-use of Conflict Minerals as per Dodd-Frank Act, Section 1502

additionally, the following applies to this product:

- HS Tariff Code: 8515.11.0000
- ECCN#: EAR99
- Country of Origin: US

American Beauty Tools Tools are proudly manufactured in Troy, MI by Assembly Technologies International and then shipped throughout the world to help solve difficult soldering problems. If you require any further information or documentation regarding this product, please don't hesitate to contact us at info@americanbeautytools.com.

Last Updated in Troy, Michigan, 2nd of January, 2025

Manufacturer: Assembly Technologies International, Inc., (dba. American Beauty Tools)

Elala

Eric Soderlund, President